ASM-94012B page 1 of 2
ASM150
■ Ideal for Generators
■ Solid-state Construction
■ Compatible with Most New or
Existing Murphy SWICHGAGE®
Monitoring Systems
■ Advanced, Rugged, Reliable

FWMurphy
ASM-94012B page 2 of 2
How to Order
Specify ASM150-14.
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workman-
ship is given with this FWMurphy product.
A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed
by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.asp.
1 2 3 4 5
Relay
1
Relay
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
131415
Auto
Off
Test
Selector
Switch
Magnetic
Pickup
12/24VDC
Battery
Low Oil Pressure
1
1
3
High Temperature
Overcrank
Overspeed
NOTES
Engine Running
Engine Failure
Normally Open
Push Button
For Lamp Test
Remote
Start/Stop
Switch
Shielded
Cable
High
Temperature
Low Oil
Pressure
   Close to start and run, open to stop.
2   Load not to exceed 5 A. Place reverse
   bias diodes across induction loads.
3   Remote lights (if used) not to exceed 300 mA.
Starter
Assembly
Pilot
Relay
2
Solenoid
Fuel Valve
2
1 2 3 4 5
3 in.
(76 mm)